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Exterior Property
Exterior Property

Exterior Property

Exterior Property

Exterior Property

Exterior Property

Exterior Property

Exterior Property

Case Type

Exterior Property

Total Cases:

Exterior Structure

Case Description

House must be free of any broken windows

garage door must be free of any damage or
broken windows

all chipped paint or exposed wood must be
replaced or repainted and made weather
resistant. all rotting wood must be replaced

all chipped paint or exposed wood must be
replaced or repainted and made weather
resistant. all rotting wood must be replaced

Property address must be visible from the
street

all chipped paint or exposed wood must be
replaced or repainted and made weather
resistant. all rotting wood must be replaced

all chipped paint or exposed wood must be
replaced or repainted and made weather
resistant. all rotting wood must be replaced

All rotted or exposed wood must be repaired or

painted.

11/03/2015

11/05/2015

11/17/2015

11/19/2015

11/19/2015

11/19/2015

11/19/2015

11/02/2015

Initial Inspection Date

City of Watauga's
Open Records Request

Start date

Month of November, 2015

Short Address

6605 Oaklawn Dr.
5912 Bowling Dr.

6308 Carousel Dr.
6200 Pine St.

6220 Melinda Dr.

6424 Melinda Ct.

6420 Melinda Ct.

6416 Melinda Ct.

5600 Lamar St.
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Exterior Structure

Exterior Structure
Exterior Structure
Exterior Structure

Exterior Structure

Exterior Structure

Exterior Structure

Exterior Structure

Exterior Structure

Exterior Structure
Exterior Structure
Exterior Structure
Exterior Structure
Exterior Structure
Exterior Structure
Exterior Structure
Exterior Structure
Exterior Structure
Exterior Structure
Exterior Structure

Exterior Structure

Exterior Structure

Total Cases:

Vacant Property Maintenance

Vacant Property Maintenance

All rotting and unpainted wood must be
repaired or painted.

All rotted wood must be repaired and made
weather resistant.

all chipped paint or exposed wood must be
replaced or repainted and made weather
resistant. all rotting wood must be replaced

Both buildings on property in need of paint

all rotting or exposed wood must be replaced

or repainted and made weather resistant

11/05/2015

11/06/2015
11/06/2015

11/10/2015

11/13/2015

11/17/2015
11/10/2015

11/19/2015

11/19/2015
11/19/2015
11/19/2015
11/09/2015
11/09/2015
11/17/2015

11/09/2015
11/23/2015
11/17/2015
11/25/2015

11/06/2015

11/24/2015

6408 Saramac Dr.

5721 Rosalyn Dr.
6109 Pine St.

6604 Avalon Dr.
7004 Constitution Dr.

7920 Meadowbrook Dr.

6424 Route 66
6308 N Stardust Dr.

6533 Wooddale Dr.

6500 Patsy Ln.
6913 Bernadine St.
6437 Moonglow Ln.
5748 Saramac Dr.
6417 Dream Ln.
6063 Shadydale Ct.
6605 Nola Dr.

6412 Brookside Dr.
6036 Judy Dr.
6021 Kary Lynn Dr.
5621 Travis St.
5625 Watauga

5721 Rosalyn Dr.

7216 E Kary Lynn E Dr.
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Vacant Property Maintenance

Total Cases:

Vacant Property Registration

Vacant Property Registration

Vacant Property Registration

Vacant Property Registration

Vacant Property Registration

Clean out cap must be installed on clean out

Vacant property must be registered and
maintained per city of Watauga ordinance.

Please contact 817-514-5843 or 817-514-5839.

To register property. You may also register
property online at www.wataugatx.org.

Vacant property must be registered and
maintained per City of Watauga ordinance.
Please contact 817-514-5843 or 817-514-5839
to register property. You may also register
property online at www.wataugatx.org.

Vacant property must be registered and
maintained per City of Watauga ordinance.
Please contact 817-514-5843 or 817-514-5839
to register property. You may also register
property online at www.wataugatx.org.

11/02/2015

11/06/2015

11/13/2015

11/18/2015

5600 Lamar St.

5721 Rosalyn Dr.

5745 Bonnie

5715 Linda

Total Cases: 4
TOTALS: Total Cases: 36
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