

## City of Watauga's Open Records Request

## Start date Month of November, 2015

Case Type	Case Description	Initial Inspection Date	Short Address
Exterior Property	House must be free of any broken windows	11/03/2015	6605 Oaklawn Dr.
Exterior Property	garage door must be free of any damage or broken windows	11/05/2015	5912 Bowling Dr.
Exterior Property			6308 Carousel Dr.
Exterior Property		11/17/2015	6200 Pine St.
Exterior Property	all chipped paint or exposed wood must be replaced or repainted and made weather resistant. all rotting wood must be replaced	11/19/2015	6220 Melinda Dr.
Exterior Property	all chipped paint or exposed wood must be replaced or repainted and made weather resistant. all rotting wood must be replaced	11/19/2015	6424 Melinda Ct.
	Property address must be visible from the street		
Exterior Property	all chipped paint or exposed wood must be replaced or repainted and made weather resistant. all rotting wood must be replaced	11/19/2015	6420 Melinda Ct.
Exterior Property	all chipped paint or exposed wood must be replaced or repainted and made weather resistant. all rotting wood must be replaced	11/19/2015	6416 Melinda Ct.
Exterior Property			
Total Cases:	8		
Exterior Structure	All rotted or exposed wood must be repaired or painted.	11/02/2015	5600 Lamar St.

- · · · · · · ·	All rotting and unpainted wood must be	11/05/0015	0.400.0
Exterior Structure	repaired or painted.	11/05/2015	6408 Saramac Dr.
Exterior Structure		11/06/2015	5721 Rosalyn Dr.
Exterior Structure		11/06/2015	6109 Pine St.
Exterior Structure			6604 Avalon Dr.
Exterior Structure		11/10/2015	7004 Constitution Dr.
Exterior Structure	All rotted wood must be repaired and made weather resistant.	11/13/2015	7920 Meadowbrook Dr.
Exterior Structure		11/17/2015	6424 Route 66
Exterior Structure		11/10/2015	6308 N Stardust Dr.
Exterior Structure	all chipped paint or exposed wood must be replaced or repainted and made weather resistant. all rotting wood must be replaced	11/19/2015	6533 Wooddale Dr.
Exterior Structure			6500 Patsy Ln.
Exterior Structure		11/19/2015	6913 Bernadine St.
Exterior Structure		11/19/2015	6437 Moonglow Ln.
Exterior Structure		11/19/2015	5748 Saramac Dr.
Exterior Structure		11/09/2015	6417 Dream Ln.
Exterior Structure		11/09/2015	6063 Shadydale Ct.
Exterior Structure		11/17/2015	6605 Nola Dr.
Exterior Structure			6412 Brookside Dr.
Exterior Structure		11/09/2015	6036 Judy Dr.
Exterior Structure		11/23/2015	6021 Kary Lynn Dr.
Exterior Structure		11/17/2015	5621 Travis St.
Exterior Structure	Both buildings on property in need of paint	11/25/2015	5625 Watauga
Exterior Structure			
Total Cases:	22		
Vacant Property Maintenance		11/06/2015	5721 Rosalyn Dr.
Vacant Property Maintenance	all rotting or exposed wood must be replaced or repainted and made weather resistant	11/24/2015	7216 E Kary Lynn E Dr.

## Clean out cap must be installed on clean out

## **Vacant Property Maintenance**

Total Cases: 2 Vacant property must be registered and maintained per city of Watauga ordinance. Vacant Property Registration Please contact 817-514-5843 or 817-514-5839. 11/02/2015 5600 Lamar St. To register property. You may also register property online at www.wataugatx.org. Vacant Property Registration 11/06/2015 5721 Rosalyn Dr. Vacant property must be registered and maintained per City of Watauga ordinance. Vacant Property Registration Please contact 817-514-5843 or 817-514-5839 11/13/2015 5745 Bonnie to register property. You may also register property online at www.wataugatx.org. Vacant property must be registered and maintained per City of Watauga ordinance. Please contact 817-514-5843 or 817-514-5839 11/18/2015 5715 Linda Vacant Property Registration to register property. You may also register property online at www.wataugatx.org. **Vacant Property Registration** Total Cases: Total Cases: TOTALS: 36